—N

S NATIONAL
NEONATAL
SURGICAL

Interest Group

09:20

09:30

09:40

10:00

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:30

13:15

13:45

14:00

14:45

15:45

16:30

17:00

FRIDAY 3RD NOVEMBER 2023

NEONATAL SURGICAL MDT

Online check in opens
Rhiannon Jones (GOSH) — Welcome and housekeeping

Fiona Metcalfe (Leeds) Chairperson — Best Practice — What is it and why is it Important

Lynette Forsythe (Manchester) Dietician — Best Practice Framework —
Neonatal Surgical Nutrition

Break time and sponsor chat (Vygon and Sterifeed)
Parental Speaker — Ruth and Stuart Paterson

Hannah Wells (Southampton) — “The journey to an international conference”

George Bethell (Southampton) Neonatal Surgical Clinical Fellow — Trans-anastomotic
tube use in oesophageal and duodenal astresia

Lunch break and sponsor chat (Vygon and Sterifeed)

NNA Scholarship candidate

Chris Forster (Neonatologist, N3, Leeds) - Nutritional management of the surgical neonate
and review of framework

Kelly Watson and Susie Regan - GOSH Neonatal Nutritional Outreach Service — Fi Care and
how the Neonatal Surgical Nutrition Outreach Programme set up at GOSH works in
conjunction with this

Zoe Gordon (SALT) The role of Speech and Language for the surgical neonate and their
family

Open questions and discussion, About the NNA and NNSID, ideas for future work

Thank you and goodbye

. y
THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS SteriFeed m

Caring for your baby

~°

Noid




