FRIDAY 3RD NOVEMBER 2023



NEONATAL SURGICAL MDT EDUCATION DAY PROGRAMME



09:20	Online check in opens
09:30	Rhiannon Jones (GOSH) – Welcome and housekeeping
09:40	Fiona Metcalfe (Leeds) Chairperson – Best Practice – What is it and why is it Important
10:00	Lynette Forsythe (Manchester) Dietician – Best Practice Framework – Neonatal Surgical Nutrition
10:45	Break time and sponsor chat (Vygon and Sterifeed)
11:15	Parental Speaker – Ruth and Stuart Paterson
11:45	Hannah Wells (Southampton) – "The journey to an international conference"
12:30	George Bethell (Southampton) Neonatal Surgical Clinical Fellow — Trans-anastomotic tube use in oesophageal and duodenal astresia
13:15	Lunch break and sponsor chat (Vygon and Sterifeed)
13:45	NNA Scholarship candidate
14:00	Chris Forster (Neonatologist, N3, Leeds) - Nutritional management of the surgical neonate and review of framework
14:45	Kelly Watson and Susie Regan - GOSH Neonatal Nutritional Outreach Service — Fi Care and how the Neonatal Surgical Nutrition Outreach Programme set up at GOSH works in conjunction with this
15:45	Zoe Gordon (SALT) The role of Speech and Language for the surgical neonate and their family
16:30	Open questions and discussion, About the NNA and NNSID, ideas for future work
17:00	Thank you and goodbye



